HAUS 2

WOHNUNG 10

2 ZIIMMER, 1. OBERGESCHOSS

Wohnflache
Abst.

Bad

Balkon (50%)
Diele

Kochen
Schlafen
Wohnen/Essen

Gesamt: 63,47 M?

Residenz

m2
196
6,39
414
4,27
4,84
15,26
26,61

EIGENTUMSWOHNUNGEN IN PADERBORN

EXKLUSIVES WOHNEN
IN DER FURSTENALLEE

SCHLAFEN

WOHNEN/ESSEN

)

BAD

DIELE
ABST.

KOCHEN

=

WWW.WOHNSTIL-IMMO.DE




