

HAUS 2

WOHNUNG 10

2 ZIMMER, 1. OBERGESCHOSS

Wohnfläche	m ²
Abst.	1,96
Bad	6,39
Balkon (50%)	4,14
Diele	4,27
Kochen	4,84
Schlafen	15,26
Wohnen/Essen	26,61
Gesamt:	63,47 m ²




Residenz
FÜRSTENALLEE

EIGENTUMSWOHNUNGEN IN PADERBORN
EXKLUSIVES WOHNEN
IN DER FÜRSTENALLEE

